
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 
73 

344 

29 

390 

4 

5 

531 

528 

321 

16 

583 

524 

67 

570 

588 

381 

303 

77 

319 

42 

505 

556 

329 

32 

1 

382 

3 

349 

444 

325 

2 

31 

544 

35 

332 

12 

577 

Name 
WAILLE Michel 

HABIB Eddine Issam 

FORTE Gianni 

VEZZUTI Julien 

BERETTA Alessandro 

BIERI Michael 

FOSSATI Walter 

FINA Guido 

CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 

D'AMICO Rustin 

VERROCCHIO Daniele 

DUO' Flavio 

TRUFFER Pius 

SCHENETTI Dario 

REBOA Luca 

STASI Serafino 

ARNOLDI Ivo 

ZURLETTI Jean Baptiste 

CASTAGNA Amedeo 

KRULL Thomas 

BAIAMONTE Lorenzo 

PONZETTA Alex 

DE LEO Luciano 

GAMMINO Axel 

ABDILLA Noel 

TAGLIABUE Fabio 

BACIGALUPO Davide 

KUNTZ Oliver 

SCHEIDEGGER Fabien 

DAL ZOTTO Stefano 

BACIGALUPO Andrea 

GAMMINO Bruno 

MUGNAINI Piero 

INDLEKOFER Matthias 

DRAGOS Marius Dorin 

STRBAC Luka 

TADDEI Federico 

Gap 

0.171 

0.189 

0.189 

0.032 

0.624 

0.052 

0.185 

0.037 

0.037 

0.118 

0.043 

0.040 

0.126 

0.242 

0.078 

0.031 

0.029 

0.021 

0.109 

0.205 

0.173 

0.116 

0.071 

0.205 

0.518 

0.288 

0.099 

0.120 

0.150 

0.113 

0.030 

0.104 

0.340 

1.166 

0.576 

1.427 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

Diff 

0.171 

0.360 

0.549 

0.581 

1.205 

1.257 

1.442 

1.479 

1.516 

1.634 

1.677 

1.717 

1.843 

2.085 

2.163 

2.194 

2.223 

2.244 

2.353 

2.558 

2.731 

2.847 

2.918 

3.123 

3.641 

3.929 

4.028 

4.148 

4.298 

4.411 

4.441 

4.545 

4.885 

6.051 

6.627 

8.054 

Best Tm 
2:03.420 

2:03.591 

2:03.780 

2:03.969 

2:04.001 

2:04.625 

2:04.677 

2:04.862 

2:04.899 

2:04.936 

2:05.054 

2:05.097 

2:05.137 

2:05.263 

2:05.505 

2:05.583 

2:05.614 

2:05.643 

2:05.664 

2:05.773 

2:05.978 

2:06.151 

2:06.267 

2:06.338 

2:06.543 

2:07.061 

2:07.349 

2:07.448 

2:07.568 

2:07.718 

2:07.831 

2:07.861 

2:07.965 

2:08.305 

2:09.471 

2:10.047 

2:11.474 

Club 
VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/05/2025 15:55:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 
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PROMO RACING 3 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:36:55 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

03/05/2025 15:35 


